
15. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am  08.06.2008

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 3,03 100,00

2 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 3,23 85,00

3 Hennig Cassandra 93 W15 LAZ Leipzig 3,15 2,63 83,49

4 Hösel Kristin 88 F TVL Freiberg 3,80 3,03 79,74

5 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 xo o o xo xxx 2,23 73,60

6 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 o 2,63 69,21

7 Hamisch Margit 83 F SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 xo o 2,43 63,95

8 Hempel-Weber Renate 61 W45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,03 o xo o xxx 1,83 60,40

9 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o xo xxx 1,93 60,31

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,53 2,63 2,73 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 o o o o o xxx 3,03 100,00

2 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 o xxo o o xo xo xxo xxx 3,23 85,00

3 Hennig Cassandra 93 W15 LAZ Leipzig 3,15 o o xxx 2,63 83,49

4 Hösel Kristin 88 F TVL Freiberg 3,80 o xxx 3,03 79,74

5 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 2,23 73,60

6 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 o o xxx 2,63 69,21

7 Hamisch Margit 83 F SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 xxx 2,43 63,95

8 Hempel-Weber Renate 61 W45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,03 1,83 60,40

9 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 1,93 60,31



15. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am  08.06.2008

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 Leistung %

1 Löbel Eberhart 55 M50 TuS Jena 3,45 3,23 93,62

2 Voß Torsten 72 M35 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,41 3,53 80,05

3 Aderhold Paul 92 MJB TVL Freiberg 4,85 3,53 72,78

4 Uhlig Robert 87 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,83 69,64

5 Herrmann Frank 71 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 o o xo o o xo xo o xxx 2,53 57,37

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 Leistung %

1 Löbel Eberhart 55 M50 TuS Jena 3,45 xo xxx 3,23 93,62

2 Voß Torsten 72 M35 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,41 o o o xxx 3,53 80,05

3 Aderhold Paul 92 MJB TVL Freiberg 4,85 xxo xxx 3,53 72,78

4 Uhlig Robert 87 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 xxo xo xxx 3,83 69,64

5 Herrmann Frank 71 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 2,53 57,37



15. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am  08.06.2008

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 3,03

2 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 3,23

3 Hennig Cassandra 93 W15 LAZ Leipzig 3,15 2,63

4 Hösel Kristin 88 F TVL Freiberg 3,80 3,03

5 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 2,23

6 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 2,63

7 Hamisch Margit 83 F SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 2,43

8 Hempel-Weber Renate 61 W45 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,03 1,83

9 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 1,93

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Löbel Eberhart 55 M50 TuS Jena 3,45 3,23

2 Voß Torsten 72 M35 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 4,41 3,53

3 Aderhold Paul 92 MJB TVL Freiberg 4,85 3,53

4 Uhlig Robert 87 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,83

5 Herrmann Frank 71 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,41 2,53

%

57,37

69,64

72,78

80,05

93,62

%

100,00

60,40

60,31

85,00

83,49

79,74

73,60

69,21

63,95


